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Announcements

Identify 7 projects and the teams:

Please get together as a team and plan your observations
Schedules should be submitted by Feb 17 and completed by 
March 15.
Each project can have up to 10 hours of LWA observing

Projects scheduler member member member
Cas A Brett Christina Raman
Cyg A Alexandra Stephanie Dylan
M87 Isabela Alexis Aniketh
Sun Lily Sharleen
Starlink Ella Jacob Sarah
Sag A Rachel Annalisa Madeline Mark
Jupiter Charlie Sara P. Joaquin Yifu
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Contact info:

Student Name Email Address 
Armijo, Marie S marmijo22@unm.edu 
Ayling, Madeline Kane ma1387@unm.edu 
Burch, Mark mburch6@unm.edu 
Chen, Yifu rechen0722@unm.edu 
Craig, Alexis Nicole acraig1@unm.edu 
Cutler, Annalisa Virginia acutler1@unm.edu 
Espinoza, Sharleen Nicole snespinoza@unm.edu 
Grosso, Jacob jgrosso23@unm.edu
Henderson, Dylan Leo dleoh@unm.edu 
Martinez, Christina cmartinezfragoso@unm.edu
Paiva-Flynn, Stephanie spaivaflynn62@unm.edu 
Pandey, Raman ramanpandey01@unm.edu 
Pezzaioli, Sara sarapezzaioli30@unm.edu 
Sanchez, Juaquin Mateo uwuleader505@unm.edu 
Sarkar, Aniketh aniketh@unm.edu
Wood, Lily Ann lwood2@unm.edu 
Pavel, Isabela ipavel@unm.edu
Hort, Eleanor Blue ebhort27@unm.edu 

Shenson-Collins, Alexandra ashensoncollins@unm.edu 
Siders, Charles csiders@unm.edu 
Skinner, Brett Ryan bskinner1@unm.edu 
Stamer, Sarah Marie sstamer@unm.edu 

Weller, Rachel Ann rweller1@unm.edu 

mailto:cmartinezfragoso@unm.edu
mailto:ipavel@unm.edu


Colloquium on Feb 7 4
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Worksheet #3

Consider the receiver chain for the LWA.  Given the diagram below, calculate the 
total gain and the noise temperature of the receiver.
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